
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DQ 
DQ 

No. 
85 
53 
5 

97 
16 
37 

137 
56 
90 

Name 
Gustavo Gão 

Leo Tamburro 

Mauro Thomassini 

Douglas Andrade 

Alex Oliveira 

Michael Tanga 

Henrique Ribeiro 

Enzo Maccapani 

Raphael Ramos 

Equipe 
Pioneiro Motonil Motors 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

Motom Omni 

Racer X 

Pioneiro Motonil Motors 

Plena Saúde PSBK 

EVORACING 

TEXX PSBK 

TRC PERFORMACE  

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

PRO 

EVO 

LIGHT 

PRO 

PRO 

Sub Class Overall BestTm 
1:21.696 

1:22.873 

1:26.286 

1:26.498 

1:26.624 

1:27.173 

1:33.890 

Diff 

1.177 

4.590 

4.802 

4.928 

5.477 

12.194 

Gap 

1.177 

3.413 

0.212 

0.126 

0.549 

6.717 

In Session 
3o Treino Livre - 600cc 

1o Treino Livre - 600cc 

3o Treino Livre - 600cc 

3o Treino Livre - 600cc 

2o Treino Livre - 600cc 

3o Treino Livre - 600cc 

2o Treino Livre - 600cc 

2o Treino Livre - 600cc 

1o Treino Livre - 600cc 
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8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
SuperSport 600cc 

Consolidado 

Aut. Ayrton Senna - Londrina 3,055 km 


